Series 3500 Control Valves
Globe-3-Way Mixing Valves
Globe-3-Way Diverting Valves
Product Specification PS100401
for promotes more tightness and heavy duty control
Series 3500 Control Valves
Globe - 3 - Way Mixing Valves
Globe - 3 - Way Diverting Valves

Series 3500 3-Way Control
Valstone reserves the right to revise the contents of this catalogue without notice. 03
Numbering System
Flow Direction : Flow to Open and  Flow to Close
Max. Fluid Temperature : 650℃
Min. Fluid Temperature : -198℃
Seat Leakages : ANSI B16.104 Class IV
* Option -1 : ANSI B16.104 Class V for Metal Seat Tight Shut off
* Option -2 : ANSI B16.104 Class VI for Teflon Soft Seat & Seal (-198℃ ~ 230℃)
Body : Globe Single Seated Top Guide
Bonnet Type : Stud Bolted
* Standard Type : -20 ~ 280℃
* Extension Type : 281 ~ 650℃& under -20℃
Flow Characteristics : Equal Percentage, Linear, Modified %, Semi-Throttle
Cv Ratio : 50:1
Diaphragm actuators enclosed, Heavy duty Cylinders(spring-cylinder and double-cylinder) available.
Applicable for various Instruments(Positioner, SOV, Lim. S/W, ....)
Manufacturing Range
Description
Body Size
Ratings
Connections
Trim Material
Body Material
RemarkManufacturing Range
1″(25 mm) ~ 24″(600 mm)
ANSI Class 150 ~ 600
Flanged, Butt-Weld, Socket-Weld
304, 316 SST., Alloy Steel available
A216 Gr-WCB, A217 Gr-WC6, WC9, A351 Gr-CF8, CF8M, Alloy Steel available
3
Body Type
35 Globe 3-Way
5 0
Characteristic
0 Linear
1 EQ %
2 Modified %
0
Plug Type
0 Mixing
1 Diverting
General Specifications
880
Actuator Type
Spring Diaphragm
870 Multi-Spring Type Air to Close
880 Multi-Spring Type Air to Open
Cylinder
670 Spring Cylinder
680 Springless Cylinder
Series 3500 3-Way Control
Valstone reserves the right to revise the contents of this catalogue without notice.
Body Constructions
1 Body 8 Packing 14 Seat Ring
2 Bonnet 9 Packing Spacer 15 Plug
3 Plug Stem 9A Lantern Ring 16 Plug Stem Pin
4 Packing Stud 10 Body Stud 17 Bottom Flange Gasket
5 Packing Nut 11 Body Nut 18 Bottom Flange
6 Packing Flange 12 Body Gasket 19 Bottom Flange Nut
7 Gland 13 Guide Bushing 20 Bottom Flange Stud
Combining Type(Mixing Type) Diverting Type
05
Body Materials : Carbon Steel or Alloy Steel
Description
1 Body
Material Description Material
ASTM A216 Gr-WCB / Alloy Steel available
2 Bonnet ASTM A216 Gr-WCB / Alloy Steel available
316 Stainless Steel
316/304 Stainless Steel
316/304/303 Stainless Steel
PTFE Carbon Fiber / Graphite /